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DB 4041 PG 870
DB 3310 PG 517

DB 3763 PG 022

INDIAN PARTNERS LLC
74 INDIAN TRAIL DONUTS LLC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST

DB 0276 PG 195

MAHAIRAS, PETE
DB 0276 PG 195

MAHAIRAS, PETE
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MAHAIRAS, PETE
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ASPEN ASSET GROUP LLC
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WALTERS, ELAINE R.

THOMPSON REALTY INVESTMENTS LLC

RIVER OAKS I LLC

DB 1604 PG 253

SAKRON LLC
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

06 R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

W-5520

1/
3
1/

2
0
17

N
:\

E
n
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r
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n

m
e
n
t
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l
\
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5
2
0
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C
_
p
s
h
_
0
6
.d

g
n

n
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r
i
g
h
t

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

ENGINEERS PLANNERS SCIENTISTS

NC LICENSE NO. C-2213    (704) 332-2289 

CHARLOTTE, NC 28210

5950 FAIRVIEW ROAD, SUITE 320

DRMP, INC.

PLANS PREPARED BY:

-Y3- POT Sta. 10+00.00

-L2- POT 213+02.84

-Y4- POT Sta. 17+00.00

-L2- POT Sta. 213+00.14

POT -Y4- STA. 11+40.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

2
0
5
+
0
0

2
10

+
0
0

15
+
00

D

T = 31.28'

e = EXISTING

-DRV1-

PI Sta 5+66.13

L = 59.01'

R = 72.00'

PC Sta.  5+34.86

PT Sta.  5+93.87

POT Sta.  6+33.38

-DRV1- POT Sta. 5+00.00

-L2- POT 204+90.01, 29.5' RT

5+
00

POT -L2- STA. 205+10.00

BEGIN GRADE

+
8
0
.0

0

+
9
0
.0

0

+
9
0
.0

0

+
2
5
.0

0

-L2- US 74
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N
D
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N
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A
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D
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+
7
0
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0

+
9
5
.0

0

225' TAPER

210' TAPER

2'R

2'R

36'

25'

12
'

12
'

12
'

214+65.67

BEGIN WIDEN

140'

GRASS MEDIAN

36'

10'

4
'

4
'

7
'

N
O

V
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N
 

L
N

214+25.00

SHOULDER STA.

BEGIN 2' PAVED

MONOLITHIC ISLAND

END KEYED IN

.0
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2
9
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'

2
9
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'
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'
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'

.0
15

.0
15

2
9
.5
'
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'
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15

50'

60'R

2'R

200'R

.0
15

12
'

200' LEFT LANE SHIFT

.0
15

12
'
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'

+
5
0

.0
15

4
1.
5
' .0

15

4
1.
5
'

LANE SHIFT (6')

250' LEFT

PGL-LT

PGL-RT .0
15

RT STA. -Y3- 12+00.00

END CONSTRUCTION

13
.5
'

KEYED IN ISLAND

PROP.   MONOLITHIC

(TIE TO EXISTING).

KEYED IN ISLAND

PROP.   MONOLITHIC

SHOULDER

PROP.  4' PAVED

KEYED IN ISLAND

PROP.  MONOLITHIC

TIE TO EXISTING

STA. -Y3- 11+12.00

END 2'-6" C&G

TIE TO EXISTING

STA. 212+55.8

BEGIN 2'-6" C&G

BL-6

 67.88

+30.00

15
'

4
2
.5
'

208+18.27

END WIDEN

STA. 204+91.95

BEGIN C&G

54'R

MONOLITHIC ISLAND

REMOVE EXISTING

206+55.58

TIE TO EXISTING

BM#4

50'R

16'R

2'R

5+15.00

DRIVEWAY

BEGIN PROP. C&GPROP. 2'-6" 
4'R

DRIVEWAY 6+25.00

END PROP.

C&G

1'-6"

PROP. 

 REMOVE EXISTING DRIVEWAY

TIE TO EXISTING

2
0
'

5'R

COVER

CONCRETE

PROP. 

CAT-1

1'-6" C&G TO 2'-6" C&G

TRANSITION FROM

NOTE)

(SEE 

GUARDRAIL

PROP. 

TIE TO EXISTING
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D
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N
 
TR

A
IL
 R

D
.

-Y
3
- 

U
N
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N
V
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-

211+96.40

6' SIDEWALK

BEGIN PROP.

212+37.49

6' SIDEWALK

END PROP.

12
'

12
'

ISLAND

MONOLITHIC 

MOUNTED

PROP.   SURFACE

STA. 208+00 

BEGIN 1.5" MILLING

STA. 211+50 

END 1.5" MILLING

AND SHEET 2C-3

SECTION DETAILS INTER

DRAINAGE CURB CUT. SEECAT-1

WALL #1

PROP.   RETAINING

WELL

MONITORING 

DISTURB

DO NOT 

2GI(D)
15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV 

18"
 RC

P-IV
 

REMOVEREMOVE

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

RETAIN SYSTEM

RETAIN SYSTEM

REMOVE REMOVE

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

0601

0602

0603 0605

0606

0608 0609

0610

0611

DI DI

0612

0613

0616

0617

0618 0619

0621

0620

0622

0615

2GI

DI

DI

CB

CB

0623

15" R
CP-IV 

RETAIN SYSTEM RETAIN SYSTEM

RETAIN SYSTEM

0614
DI

DI

0607

15" RCP-IV 

REMOVEREMOVE

REMOVEREMOVE

15" RC
P-IV 

15" RCP-IV

0625

2' CURB CUT

FROM STA. 218+00 TO STA. 218+50 -L2- LT

Ground

Natural

2GI(D)

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI

DI DI

DI

DI

DI

15" RCP-IV 

A
0611

15" RCP-IV 

DI

RETAIN SYSTEM

0604

15" RCP-IV

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

STA. 211+50 -L2- RT
STA. 208+15 -L2- RT

DETAIL E

PIPE

OUTLET 
1.5

GEOTEXTILE

              Geotextile= 14 sy (EST)
Type of Liner= 10 TONS,CL II Rip-Rap (EST)

10'min.

1.0'min.

W/ 2 ELBOWS

15" CSP SEE DETAIL E

EST 14 SY FF

EST 10 TONS

CLASS II RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL E

EST 14 SY FF

EST 10 TONS

CLASS II RIP RAP

FROM STA. 224+50 TO STA. 225+50 -L2- LT
FROM STA. 221+32 TO STA. 222+50 -L2- LT
FROM STA. 215+00 TO STA. 217+20 -L2- LT

Ground

Natural

F
F

F

F

F

C

C

C

F

F

F

F


